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Tropical Smoothie Cafe Menu
https://menulist.menu

23112 Allen Rd, Woodhaven, United States
(+1)7345613480

The menu of Tropical Smoothie Cafe from Woodhaven includes 74 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $7.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Zach N doesn't like about
Tropical Smoothie Cafe:
| would say that overall the store is average. | didnt get the second drink | ordered and payed for and the extra
chicken option seems to have had no effect on the amount of chicken present. lve had standard orders from
other restaurants that come with more chicken than this extra chicken order here. Food overall was fine but all
the detail stuff just wasnt here. read more. Tropical Smoothie Cafe from Woodhaven is a relaxed café, where you
can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, The tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and
other snacks can be planned well as a snack.
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Dipping sauce

JALAPENO CORN

Salad

THAI CHICKEN SALAD

Wraps

CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN

Drinks

DASANI

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Quesadillas
CHEESE DILLA
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN
Cocktails
BAHAMA MAMA

Spirits

AMERICANO

Hot Specialty Subs

TURKEY BACON RANCH

Sodajenergy drinks

SPRITE 20 OZ

$2.4

$11.1

$10.6

$2.9

$2.0

$5.6

$10.6

$8.8

$10.7

$3.0

‘1 I I. ﬁ [ ] l
SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE $2.1

Botiled Beverages

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 20 0Z $3.0

Breakfasts

ACAI BOWL $12.7
Daily Food Table

WHOLE FRUIT $1.8
NEW! SATADS

SUPERGREEN CAESAR $11.1
AU-Natural Chicken

BAJA CHICKEN $10.6
FRUIT BIEND SMOOTHIES
BLUEBERRY BLISS $8.0
Uncategorized

CHIA BANANA BOOST $8.8
Smoothies

MANGO MAGIC $8.3
PARADISE POINT $8.3
Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO $9.1
CHICKEN CHORIZO WRAP $11.5



Tropical Smoothie Cafe Yenu

Breakfast CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE ‘DILLA $6.9 PEANUT BUTTER CUP

SOUTHWEST WRAP $5.2 Bowls

Tids MIXED BERRY GREEK YOGURT  $10.1

12 07 JETTY JUNIOR $4.7 CHIA OATMEAL PUDDING $11.0

TURKEY CHEDDAR WRAP $5.6 GREEN DREAM YOGURT $10.1

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA $7.0 MOCHA MADNESS $8.7

CRUNCH FLATBREAD ' COCA-COLA 20 OZ $3.0

ALL AMERICAN WRAP $5.2 GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA $3.4

(]

Signature wraps and bowls Popular Ttems

SUPERGREEN CAESAR CHICKEN  $10.6 THAI CHICKEN WRAP $10.4

HUMMUS VEGGIE $10.6 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB $9.1
BEACH BUM $8.7

STDES AND COORIES

KALE APPLE SLAW $2.4 These types ofdialwa are
MAPLE-KISSED SWEET POTATOES  $2.4 being served

CHICKEN BACON

1‘“&#39;6 W&a’"p; SRR L \\CH $9.1
Smoothies =" BREAD
12 OZ. LIL LIMEBERRY $4.7 WRAP
12 OZ. AWESOME CHOCOLATE $4.7 Classic
smoothies

&apos; D1IAS SUNRISE SUNSET $8.3
SANTA FE CHICKEN DILLA $8.3 KIWI QUENCHER $8.0
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN DILLA $8.4 JETTY PUNCH $8.3

BLIMEY LIMEY $8.0

] )
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.1 Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
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CHEESE
BUTTER

BANANA
PEANUT BUTTER

Superfood Smoothies

AVOCOLADA
POMEGRANATE PLUNGE
PEANUT PARADISE

ACAI BERRY BOOST
ISLAND GREEN

DETOX ISLAND GREEN

Featured Products

SPINACH FETA PESTO WRAP
CRANBERRY TRUFFLE
EDIBLE LIME STRAW

EDIBLE STRAWBERRY STRAW
CHICKEN CHORIZO ‘DILLA
SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE

$8.7
$8.7
$8.8
$8.8
$8.8
$8.9

$6.2
$9.7
$1.3
$1.3
$9.1
$8.6

CALI BREAKFAST FLATBREAD
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Tropical Smoothie Cafe

23112 Allen Rd, Woodhaven, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:00 -21:40
Tuesday 07:00 -21:40
Wednesday 07:00 -21:40
Thursday 07:00 -21:40
Friday 07:00 -21:40

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 07:00 -21:40
Sunday 07:00 -21:40
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