





https://menulist.menu 23112 Allen Rd, Woodhaven, United States (+1)7345613480

The **menu of Tropical Smoothie Cafe** from Woodhaven includes 74 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on* the menu below. What Zach N doesn't like about Tropical Smoothie Cafe:

I would say that overall the store is average. I didnt get the second drink I ordered and payed for and the extra chicken option seems to have had no effect on the amount of chicken present. Ive had standard orders from other restaurants that come with more chicken than this extra chicken order here. Food overall was fine but all the detail stuff just wasnt here. read more. Tropical Smoothie Cafe from Woodhaven is a relaxed cafe, where you can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, The tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.

	10
010	

Dipping sauce		Classic cookies	
JALAPEÑO CORN	\$2.4	SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE	\$2.1
Salad		Bottled Beverages	
THAI CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.1	COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR 20 OZ	\$3.0
Wraps		Breakfasts	
CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN	\$10.6	ACAI BOWL	\$12.7
Drinks		Daily Food Table	
DASANI	\$2.9	WHOLE FRUIT	\$1.8
Starters & Salads		NEW! SALADS	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.0	SUPERGREEN CAESAR	\$11.1
Quesadillas		All-Natural Chicken	
CHEESE DILLA	\$5.6	BAJA CHICKEN	\$10.6
Chicken		FRUIT BLEND SMOOTI	HIES
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.6	BLUEBERRY BLISS	\$8.0
Cocktails		Uncategorized	
BAHAMA MAMA	\$8.8	CHIA BANANA BOOST	\$8.8
Spirits		Smoothies	
AMERICANO		MANGO MAGIC	\$8.3
41.0		PARADISE POINT	\$8.3
Hot Specialty Subs		0 d d-	
TURKEY BACON RANCH	\$10.7	Sandwiches	
Sodalononau drinks		CHICKEN PESTO	\$9.1
Soda/energy drinks	.	CHICKEN CHORIZO WRAP	\$11.5
SPRITE 20 OZ	\$3.0		

			1
Breakfast		CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE	\$9.7
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE 'DILLA	\$6.9	PEANUT BUTTER CUP	\$8.8
SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$5.2	01 -	
		Bowls	
Kids		MIXED BERRY GREEK YOGURT	\$10.1
12 OZ JETTY JUNIOR	\$4.7	CHIA OATMEAL PUDDING	\$11.0
TURKEY CHEDDAR WRAP	\$5.6	GREEN DREAM YOGURT	\$10.1
All Day Breakfast		Beverages	
PEANUT BUTTER BANANA	\$7.0	MOCHA MADNESS	\$8.7
CRUNCH FLATBREAD	\$7.0	COCA-COLA 20 OZ	\$3.0
ALL AMERICAN WRAP	\$5.2	GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA	\$3.4
Signature wraps and bou	ols	Popular Items	
SUPERGREEN CAESAR CHICKEN	\$10.6	THAI CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.4
HUMMUS VEGGIE	\$10.6	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.1
SIDES AND COOKIES		BEACH BUM	\$8.7
KALE APPLE SLAW	\$2.4	These types of dishes are	
MAPLE-KISSED SWEET POTATOES	\$2.4	being served	
Kid's Food &		CHICKEN BACON	\$9.1
Smoothies		RANCH	
onwoutes		BREAD	
12 OZ. LIL LIMEBERRY	\$4.7	WRAP	
12 OZ. AWESOME CHOCOLATE	\$4.7	Classic smoothies	
'DILLAS		SUNRISE SUNSET	\$8.3
SANTA FE CHICKEN DILLA	\$8.3	KIWI QUENCHER	\$8.0
THREE CHEESE CHICKEN DILLA	\$8.4	JETTY PUNCH	\$8.3
OHELOE OF HOREIN DILLA	Ψ07	BLIMEY LIMEY	\$8.0
Dessert			

\$2.1

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN





PEANUT BUTTER

CALI BREAKFAST FLATBREAD

Superfood Smoothies

AVOCOLADA	\$8.7
POMEGRANATE PLUNGE	\$8.7
PEANUT PARADISE	\$8.8
ACAI BERRY BOOST	\$8.8
ISLAND GREEN	\$8.8
DETOX ISLAND GREEN	\$8.9

Featured Products

SPINACH FETA PESTO WRAP	\$6.2
CRANBERRY TRUFFLE	\$9.7
EDIBLE LIME STRAW	\$1.3
EDIBLE STRAWBERRY STRAW	\$1.3
CHICKEN CHORIZO 'DILLA	\$9.1
SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE	\$8.6

\$6.9



Tropical Smoothie Cafe

23112 Allen Rd, Woodhaven, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -21:40 Tuesday 07:00 -21:40 Wednesday 07:00 -21:40 Thursday 07:00 -21:40 Friday 07:00 -21:40 Saturday 07:00 -21:40 Sunday 07:00 -21:40

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>